

# City of Somerville, Massachusetts

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0274	Version:	1				
Туре:	Order		Stat	us:	Approved		
File created:	2/20/2023		In c	ontrol:	City Council		
On agenda:	2/23/2023		Fina	action:	11/21/2023		
Enactment date:	2/23/2023		Ena	ctment #:	214943		
Title:	That the Director of Health and Human Services create and distribute an outgoing participation survey for participants of the Teen Snow Shoveling program.						
Sponsors:	Kristen Strezo	)					
Indexes:	Health & Human Services						

#### Code sections:

#### Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/21/2023	1	City Council	Work completed	
11/15/2023	1	Housing and Community Development Committee	Recommended to be marked work completed	
4/19/2023	1	Housing and Community Development Committee	Kept in committee	
2/23/2023	1	City Council	Approved and sent for discussion	Pass

## Agenda Summary

That the Director of Health and Human Services create and distribute an outgoing participation survey for participants of the Teen Snow Shoveling program.

## Official Text

That the Director of Health and Human Services create and distribute a brief outgoing participation survey for senior participants and hirees of the Teen Snow Shoveling program.